INDEX FOR 2021 ORDINANCES

ORD. NO. 01 -2021 CREATING CHAPTER 200 - PROPERTY
ASSESSED CLEAN ENERGY FINANCING

ORD. NO. 02-2021 AMENDING CHAPTER 257. VEHICLES,
ALL-TERRAIN/UTILITY-TERRAIN

ORD. NO. 03-2021 AMENDING CHAPTER 315, LAND DIVISION
AND SUBDIVISION

ORD. NO. 04-2021 AMENDING THE FLOODPLAIN
ORDINANCE FOR GREEN LAKE COUNTY,
WISCONSIN §300-10 OFFICTIAL MAPS AND
REVISIONS.

ORD. NO. 05-2021 AMENDING CHAPTER 257, ALL-
TERRAIN/UTILITY-TERRAIN TO
DESIGNATE A NEW ATV/UTV ROUTE ON
CTH S FROM STH 44/73 TO SOUTH GATE
ROAD, TOWN OF MANCHESTER

ORD. NO. 06-2021 AMENDING PERSONNEL POLICIES AND
PROCEDURES MANUAL TO UPDATE THE
SOCIAL MEDIA POLICY

ORD. NO. 07-2021 AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICIES

AND PROCEDURES MANUAL TO AMEND
SECTION 1.1 CONFIDENTIALITY AND
REQUESTS FOR INFORMATION

ORD. NO. 08-2021 REZONE IN TOWN OF GREEN LAKE —
OWNER: JAMES R AND MARY E
SCHARSCHMIDT

ORD. NO. 09-2021 REZONE IN TOWN OF BERLIN - OWNER:

THOMAS L AND THERESA D SOBIESKI

ORD. NO. 10-2021 AMENDING THE ADMINSTRATIVE
POLICY MANUAL TO ADD
RECLASSIFICATION OF POSITION
POLICY, CLARIFY THE ANNUAL REVIEW
PROCESS, AND AMEND JOB DESCRIPTION
POLICY.
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12-2021

13-2021

14-2021

15-2021

16-2021

17-2021

18-2021

19-2021

20-2021

21-2021

AMENDING CHAPTER 9—BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS BY ADDING ARTICLE VI -
ELECTRONIC MEETINGS

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
MANCHESTER
OWNER: DORNFELD FARMS, INC.

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BERLIN

OWNERS: BAHN FARMS, INC. RON BAHN
AND MARK & ANNE KASUBASKI

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
MANCHESTER
OWNER: VERLA SCHULTZ

AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICIES
AND PROCEDURE MANUAL TO ADD AN
ADDITIONAL PAID HOLIDAY AT
THANKSGIVING

AMENDING CHAPTER 74, § 74-29 SHERIFF
DEPARTMENT RECORDS TO ADD
ELECTRONIC RECORD

AMENDING CHAPTER 159, ARTICLE IV
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
STANDARDS

AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 11-2021
GREEN LAKE COUNTY BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS ELECTRONIC MEETING
ORDINANCE

AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 19-2019
(CHAPTER 121) USE OF COUNTY
FACILIITIES

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BERLIN
OWNER: RICHARD & HARRIET BROTSKE

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BROOKLYN
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22-2021

23-2021

24-2021

25-2021

26-2021

27-2021

28-2021

29-2021

30-2021

31-2021

OWNER: ALAN J. & FRANCES JOAN
KENNEDY FAMILYS TRUST
APPLICANT: JOHN KENNEDY

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BROOKLYN
OWNER: ELLEN WILDES

AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICY AND
PROCEDURE MANUAL TO ALLOW FOR
SICK TIME TO BE TAKEN IN ONE-
QUARTER (1/4) HOUR INCREMENTS

AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICY AND
PROCEDURES MANUAL TO COMPLY
WITH FIAR LABOR STANDARDS ACT SAFE
HARBOR LANGUAGE REQUIREMENT AND
ADD A TELECOMMUTING POLICY

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
MARQUETTE
OWNER: KENNETH AND BETH ZIK

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
MANCHESTER
OWNER: LAKE FARMS LLC

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
GREEN LAKE
OWNER: MICHAEL GLOVER

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN
MARQUETTE
OWNER: DANIEL DAVISON

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BERLIN
OWNER: CANDICE AND LISA SCHRAM

AMENDING CH. 350 — ZONING,
ORDINANCE 146-76

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BROOKLYN
OWNER: CHRISTOPHER & LYN MEILAHN
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33-2021

34-2021

35-2021

36-2021

37-2021

38-2021

39-2021

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BERLIN

OWNER: WINDGATE BARRACLOUGH &
STEPHAN KRENTZ

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BROOKLYN

OWNER: FARM & HILLS ESTATE LLC,
AGENT: STEVEN SORENSON

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
MARQUETTE

OWNER: ARLENE MASON, POA: JIM
LAMPMAN, AGENT: RANDY DOUGLAS

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BROOKLYN
OWNER: THOMAS AND JANE WILLETT

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BERLIN

OWNERS: ROBERT & CATHERINE
HARGRAVE, RICHARD & CARLA
HARGRAVE

RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
BERLIN

OWNER: HARGRAVE FAMILY
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

AMENDING CH. 338- SHORELAND ZONING,
ORDINANCE 20-2016

AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 845-05 TO
INCLUDE THE SALE AND DISPOSAL OF
ABANDONED PROPERTY



