INDEX FOR 2021 ORDINANCES

ORD. NO. 01 -2021	CREATING CHAPTER 200 – PROPERTY
	ASSESSED CLEAN ENERGY FINANCING
ORD. NO. 02-2021	AMENDING CHAPTER 257. VEHICLES,
	ALL-TERRAIN/UTILITY-TERRAIN
ORD. NO. 03-2021	AMENDING CHAPTER 315, LAND DIVISION
	AND SUBDIVISION
ORD. NO. 04-2021	AMENDING THE FLOODPLAIN
	ORDINANCE FOR GREEN LAKE COUNTY,
	WISCONSIN §300-10 OFFICIAL MAPS AND
	REVISIONS.
ORD. NO. 05-2021	AMENDING CHAPTER 257, ALL-
	TERRAIN/UTILITY-TERRAIN TO
	DESIGNATE A NEW ATV/UTV ROUTE ON
	CTH S FROM STH 44/73 TO SOUTH GATE
	ROAD, TOWN OF MANCHESTER
ORD. NO. 06-2021	AMENDING PERSONNEL POLICIES AND
	PROCEDURES MANUAL TO UPDATE THE
	SOCIAL MEDIA POLICY
ORD. NO. 07-2021	AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICIES
	AND PROCEDURES MANUAL TO AMEND
	SECTION 1.1 CONFIDENTIALITY AND
	REQUESTS FOR INFORMATION
ORD. NO. 08-2021	REZONE IN TOWN OF GREEN LAKE –
	OWNER: JAMES R AND MARY E
	SCHARSCHMIDT
ORD. NO. 09-2021	REZONE IN TOWN OF BERLIN – OWNER:
	THOMAS L AND THERESA D SOBIESKI
ORD. NO. 10-2021	AMENDING THE ADMINSTRATIVE
	POLICY MANUAL TO ADD
	RECLASSIFICATION OF POSITION
	POLICY, CLARIFY THE ANNUAL REVIEW
	PROCESS, AND AMEND JOB DESCRIPTION
	POLICY.

ORD. NO. 11-2021	AMENDING CHAPTER 9—BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BY ADDING ARTICLE VI – ELECTRONIC MEETINGS
ORD. NO. 12-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF MANCHESTER OWNER: DORNFELD FARMS, INC.
ORD. NO. 13-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF BERLIN OWNERS: BAHN FARMS, INC. RON BAHN AND MARK & ANNE KASUBASKI
ORD. NO. 14-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF MANCHESTER OWNER: VERLA SCHULTZ
ORD. NO. 15-2021	AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICIES AND PROCEDURE MANUAL TO ADD AN ADDITIONAL PAID HOLIDAY AT THANKSGIVING
ORD. NO. 16-2021	AMENDING CHAPTER 74, § 74-29 SHERIFF DEPARTMENT RECORDS TO ADD ELECTRONIC RECORD
ORD. NO. 17-2021	AMENDING CHAPTER 159, ARTICLE IV DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS
ORD. NO. 18-2021	AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 11-2021 GREEN LAKE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ELECTRONIC MEETING ORDINANCE
ORD. NO. 19-2021	AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 19-2019 (CHAPTER 121) USE OF COUNTY FACILIITIES
ORD. NO. 20-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF BERLIN OWNER: RICHARD & HARRIET BROTSKE
ORD. NO. 21-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF BROOKLYN

	OWNER: ALAN J. & FRANCES JOAN KENNEDY FAMILYS TRUST APPLICANT: JOHN KENNEDY
ORD. NO. 22-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF BROOKLYN OWNER: ELLEN WILDES
ORD. NO. 23-2021	AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICY AND PROCEDURE MANUAL TO ALLOW FOR SICK TIME TO BE TAKEN IN ONE- QUARTER (1/4) HOUR INCREMENTS
ORD. NO. 24-2021	AMENDING THE PERSONNEL POLICY AND PROCEDURES MANUAL TO COMPLY WITH FIAR LABOR STANDARDS ACT SAFE HARBOR LANGUAGE REQUIREMENT AND ADD A TELECOMMUTING POLICY
ORD. NO. 25-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF MARQUETTE OWNER: KENNETH AND BETH ZIK
ORD. NO. 26-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF MANCHESTER OWNER: LAKE FARMS LLC
ORD. NO. 27-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF GREEN LAKE OWNER: MICHAEL GLOVER
ORD. NO. 28-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN MARQUETTE OWNER: DANIEL DAVISON
ORD. NO. 29-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF BERLIN OWNER: CANDICE AND LISA SCHRAM
ORD. NO. 30-2021	AMENDING CH. 350 – ZONING, ORDINANCE 146-76
ORD. NO. 31-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF BROOKLYN OWNER: CHRISTOPHER & LYN MEILAHN

ORD. NO. 32-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF BERLIN
	OWNER: WINDGATE BARRACLOUGH &
	STEPHAN KRENTZ
ORD. NO. 33-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
	BROOKLYN
	OWNER: FARM & HILLS ESTATE LLC,
	AGENT: STEVEN SORENSON
ORD. NO. 34-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
	MARQUETTE
	OWNER: ARLENE MASON, POA: JIM
	LAMPMAN, AGENT: RANDY DOUGLAS
ORD. NO. 35-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
	BROOKLYN
	OWNER: THOMAS AND JANE WILLETT
ORD. NO. 36-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
	BERLIN
	OWNERS: ROBERT & CATHERINE
	HARGRAVE, RICHARD & CARLA
	HARGRAVE
ORD. NO. 37-2021	RELATING TO: REZONE IN THE TOWN OF
	BERLIN
	OWNER: HARGRAVE FAMILY
	IRREVOCABLE TRUST
ORD. NO. 38-2021	AMENDING CH. 338- SHORELAND ZONING,
	ORDINANCE 20-2016
ORD. NO. 39-2021	AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 845-05 TO
	INCLUDE THE SALE AND DISPOSAL OF
	ABANDONED PROPERTY